Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Month
Jan
Feb
Mar

2021

Number of Seniors paid
60505
59810
60034
67430
77586
77896
66748
70728
72079
72634
73080
73387

2022
Number of Seniors paid
73432
73619
73851
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Total number of unique
senior clients paid from
Jan 1, 2021 through Apr

4,2022
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